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
FA 0-2770

LOW DOWN
3 Udrni 1% bath. In tli 
nicest section ot Torranct 
Near South High, (775).

NAME YOUR 
TERMS!!

Boa this 4 Bdrm. home. Cu 
be bought low down. KM 
or O.I. Owner must »acrlflc« 
Transferred oversea!. (774).

, LIPPARD
: REALTORS 
J FA 0-3353 378-4281
- IMMACULATE 4 Bdrm., 1 
f balh. bulll-lns. Fam/Rm. U 

rm. Cu«t. carpet t drap 
Many other extras. (28.1 
10% down. No. Torran 
Ownor. DA 0-8239.

garage, block fenced yd f 
plac* nr. schools i fr 
ways. (2:1,000. Call 834-50

OMES FOR SALE 90 HC5MES FOR SALE 9Q.

$850 DOWN
?..r.?ero?rn.Lvll,.Ir.,T4'   0? ®&jsss?\ss? (biV&  
fu 1 price. For further details, ca 1 DA 9-8700.

$300 DOWN  $107 MONTH
3 Bedroom. Spanish stucco home. R-3 corner lot. Block wall 
ft-nced J13.000 full price. For further details, call DA 9-8700.

5% DOWN  $116 MONTH
Extra sharp 3 bedroom home on Lagoon In Wllmlngton. 
Service pi.rch bteakfaet nook, dining room, deuble garage. 
(17,000 full price. For further details, call DA 9-1700.

Gl NO MONEY DOWN
(127 por month Includes all. Nice 8 bedroom atucco horn*, 
workshop and extra room attached to garage. Wlltnlngtol 
area. (17.500 full price Far further details, call DA 9-8700.

$400 DOWN  NO OTHER COSTS
We have 2*3 bedroom homes starling- at (12,500  Torrance. . 
and Wllmlngton areas. Call DA B-8700 for further details.

SPINNER & COMPANY 
15401 S. WESTERN

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700
PROVINCIAL  SHAKE ROOF

drapes. Cov. patio with waterfa 1. FVyd. All this for (25.500. 
bar 3 BJrm. Family rm. 2 baths. Beautifully carpel<-dT 
Used brick F/P1. Slate entry. Electric Bit-Ins. Braukjaat 
Try 10% down.

9 UNITS
Income (1000 per mo. One with 3 B/R. 2 ba. All with car­ 
pels, drapes bit-Ins. 1 yr. old. Total price (79,500. Oulr 
»1«.MO dwn.

DRIVE BY 
18536 S. GRAMERCY PL.

3 Bedroom A Family Room. 2% bath, service porch, covered

San Diego Freeway. Small down.

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING CENTER ,
3 Blrm stucco. Clean u a pin. Carpets, drapes. Room for 
pool. Beaut, planlers 4 landscaped yd. (2990 down.

PROGRESS REALTY
CHARLES J. PECORA REALTOR

REALTORS SINCE 1947 DA 5-1171

FREEWAY 
Is a happy way to work or 
p ay within mlnutea of Long 
Beach. San Diego or Harbor 
Freeways: roomy 2 bedroom, 
double detached garage, cir­ 
cular floor plan, separate din­ 
ing toom, glasa enclosed tub. 
F.xte!lent condition, only 
(16.9SO. ,

CLOSE 
To shopping, transportation, 
c lurches. Pretty 2 bedroom 
frame. Large living room, sep­ 
arate dining room, large walk 
In closets, dlchondra lawn, 
chain link fencing. lot> of 
trees. Price (13.950.

FOR

The busy housewife. This con- 
v.-o ent kitchen could add 
hours to her day! Lots of 
ceramic tile work area. Elec- 
tr c bulll-lns. birch cabinets.

pnt o. single attached garage. 
Jl*. 500.

PEOPLE 
?a to ,aor?/ cp°.To.r3v^;
ttone, covered patio. 1^ baths, 
bullt-lns. sliding gla* doors, 
nylon carpeting, service 
porch, double, detached ga- 
raga. Submit (21,600.

WHO 
Would believe It Only (7.000 
for thla commercial Bldn Lo­ 
cated at 21022 8. Alameda. 
M-l lone, allow light Ufg. 
Approximately 1500 sq. ft.

CAN'T RUSH 
Through thli 3 bedroom Span­ 
ish stucco home   linger awhile

and'irir*pla>ce.<"sepa,rato dining

kitchen. Small rental at rear 
aa well as detached garage.

ali'd" covered" patio. Price flexi­ 
ble. Aaklng 118.500.

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
3063 Carson Street 

(Near Santa Ft)

CALL 830-12(0 
Marguerite Waters 

Realtor

We Know It's Tough
to find a home. In Weat Tor- 
ranee, with a bedrooms, ft 
1H baths, for (33.500 but 
we just listed It. Not only the 
price, and location excellent, 
but thla rear living room 
home, la In beautlfu condi­ 
tion with carpeting A drapea 
and larga fenced yard. Walk 
to schools, * ahopplng. Sub-

SOUTHWEST PARK
In our opinion, the beat buy 
tn the area. Lovely 3 bed­ 
room, large kitchen, natural 
cabinet!, near new carpeting. 
View of Pnlos Verdei hills. 1 
block to Waat High. (21,950.

Rare Indeed
AN original. 4 bedroom. I 1 ; 
bath. Southwood. Only a few 
built In this tract, nice die 
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